
Tape Tab “Bedside” Waste Receptacle Paper Bags

420 653 900

Non-Sterile Swabs feature a single, large, 
absorbent rayon tip. 8” for OB/GYN and 16” for  
aniscopes, sigmoidascopes & general procto 
applications. Swabs are Autoclave, Chemical Vapor & 
ETO Gas sterilizable.

Stock # Size
107 008 600
107 016 600

8”
16”

Swabs 8” & 16” (Non-Sterile)
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Email: info@foxconverting.com
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Sterilizer Wraps 

Sanitary Napkin Disposal Paper Bags

Stock # Size
150 000 103

150 000 101

150 000 104

150 000 110

150 000 112
150 000 111

2.5x1.5x10.5
2.5x1.5x7.5

6.25x14.75

12x5.5x19

7x3.5x16
4.125x1.875x9

Made of a white, high wet-strength, environmentally friendly, 
creped paper used in Autoclave, Chemical Vapor or ETO Gas 
sterilizers

Stock # Size
15x15
20x20

25x25

12.5x12.5

100 001 205

100 001 206

100 001 208
100 001 204

Tape Seal Bags
Stock # Size

150 000 203 2.5x1.5x10.5

SizeStock #
100 352 800 3.5x2x8

Sterilizer Bags 

Bags

These high quality bags are made of strong, environmentally friendly, 
sterilizable white paper.
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